
Social Calendar 2024

With the exception of Kid’s Nights and Adult Night, all events are FREE to members. Guests are
welcome with applicable fees except on 5/24, 5/25, and 9/2, when guests are not allowed.

Pick Up Basketball will take place every Tuesday at 7:00 PM beginning Tuesday, June 4th.

Please note: Events are subject to change. The website calendar is the most up to date.

Friday, May 24 Opening Night; No Guests Allowed
5PM-8PM Tasty Maryland Food Truck

Saturday, May 25 No Guests Allowed
2PM Tie Dye (items available for purchase)
12PM-6PM Koopers Food Truck

Sunday, May 26 No Guest passes

Monday, May 27 No Guest passes
1PM Memorial Day Games
Free Treat, 50/50 raffle

Wednesday, May 29 Welcome Back Swim Team Party

Saturday, June 1 1PM Jewelry Making- BYO Kit
5PM-7PM Live Music from “Green” rock duo

Sunday, June 2 2PM Bingo

Friday, June 7 6PM-10PM Kid’s Night with DJ Jeff (Ages 7-13)
$20 per person (pool closes at 5PM for set up)

Saturday, June 8 11AM Baby Pool Event- Shark Party
12PM Tasty Maryland Food Truck

Saturday, June 15 Family Day
4PM Live music by Bryan Miller

Sunday, June 16 Father’s Day: Beer Exchange
11AM Lyfe Cafe Food Truck



Saturday, June 22 1 PM Jewlery Making- BYO Kit

Sunday, June 23 11AM-1PM Next Level Gaming truck

Friday, June 28 4PM-9PM Kooper’s Food Truck

Saturday, June 29 2PM Bingo
1PM-5PM Jimmy’s Famous Seafood Truck

Sunday, June 30 12PM Tasty Maryland Food Truck

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day Celebration: Guests Welcome
1PM Family Games

Sunday, July 7 11AM Lyfe Cafe Food Truck

Friday, July 12 6PM-8PM Live Music by Josh Tobias

Saturday, July 13 6PM-10PM Kid’s Night with DJ Jeff (Ages 7-13)
$20 per person (pool closes at 5PM for set up)

Sunday, July 14 12PM-1PM Character Visit at Baby Pool: Bluey

Friday, July 19 5PM Braglio Farms Food truck
5PM Live Music from “Green” rock duo

Saturday, July 20 6PM-10PM Adult Night
(pool closes at 5:30PM for set up)
$$$

Sunday, July 21 11AM Lyfe Cafe Food Truck
1PM Jewelry Making- BYO Kit

Friday, July 26 5PM Tasty Maryland Food Truck

Saturday, July 27 1PM Olympic Games Day

Sunday, July 28 11:30AM-5PM Bruisers Food Truck

Saturday, August 3 1PM Bingo
4PM Tasty Maryland Food Truck

Sunday, August 4 11AM Lyfe Cafe Food Truck



Friday, August 9 4PM- 9PM Kooper’s Food Truck

Satuday, August 10 4PM- 7PM Live Music from Ken Vidmar

Sunday, August 11 2PM Tie Dye (items available for purchase)

Friday, August 16 6PM-10PM Kid’s Night with DJ Jeff (Ages 7-13)
$20 per person (pool closes at 5PM for set up)

Saturday, August 17 4PM Tasty Maryland Food Truck
5PM-7PM Live Music from “Green” rock duo

Sunday, August 18 11AM Lyfe Cafe Food Truck

Friday, August 23 4PM-9PM Koopers Food Truck
8PM (or dusk) Movie Night

Friday, August 30 8PM (or dusk) Movie Night

Monday, September 2 1PM Labor Day: Family Races
Members Only, No Guests Allowed


